
FOR BOARDERS KINDLY MAIL TO 
MUKUND SETHI- mukund.sethi11@gmail.com (Warden- Classes 9 to 12) 

Usha Bisht - ushabishtsethi4711@gmail.com (Matron - Classes 3 to 5) 

Janet Arora - arorajanet67@gmail.com (Matron - Class 6) 

Debora Bell - deborahbell1266@gmail.com (Matron- Classes 7 -8) 

Dolly Mukherjee - mukherjeesaurabh9@gmail.com (School Nurse) 

  Teachers Mail ids. 

CLASS 1 TO 5 

Sulucksana Sah- jsc@stjosephscollege.in (COORDINATOR CLASS 1 TO 5) 

Bhagwati Bisht Jagati- jyotsanabisht2203@gmail.com 

Meeta Sah- mitarawat22@gmail.com 

Jason Elliot Nath-jasonelliotnath2217@gmail.com 

Tanuja Arya – tanujaarya93@gmail.com 

Meryl Melody- meryl.dacosta09@gmail.com 

Dr. Munni Joshi- ajmunnijoshi@gmail.com 

Santosh Sah- santoshntl2020@gmail.com 

Pralove Roy-Pralove.roy@gmail.com 

Meena Anil Mehra -meenamehrasjc2008@gmail.com 

Arti Shah- sah806368@gmail.com 

Anubha Bisht- anubha.bisht10@gmail.com 

Binita Bora- binitabora.uk@gmail.com 

Ankur Thapa- thapaankur.22@gmail.com 

Riddhima Sah- riddhima1803@gmail.com 

Neetu Sah- neetusahnainital@gmail.com 

CLASS 6 TO 12 
 

Mrs. Zeba Raza- hmnainital@stjosephscollege.in (Head Mistress) 

 

Rakesh Bhatt- msc@stjosephscollege.in (COORDINATOR CLASS 6 TO 10 ) 

Birendra Manral- ssc@stjosephscollege.in (COORDINATOR CLASS 11 TO 12 ) 

Jyotsna Solomon- solomonjyotsna@gmail.com 

Anajna Tomar- anjanatomar75@gmail.com 

Harsh Nagpal-harshnagpalnainital@gmail.com 

Sunita Bisht- sunitabisht1983@gmail.com 

Kavita Bisht- kavitabishtlps@gmail.com 

Santanu banarjee- santban75@gmail.com 

Arthur Knight- knightarthur2@gmail.com 

Pamela Knight-knightpamela412@gmail.com 

Shivani Dube Nath- dubeshivani@yahoo.com 

Renu Gururani- renu.14gururani@gmail.com Dr. 

Manoj Tiwari- escandita@gmail.com 

Nilofer Siddiqui- nilofersiddiqui86@gmail.com 

Meera Bhatt-meerabhatt2011@gmail.com 

Bhavna Mohan Shaunak- bhavnamohan.virgo@gmail.com 

Nirja Bisht- nirjabisht107@gmail.com 

Sunita Ghildyal- sunitaghildiyal1803@gmail.com 
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Salil Rautela- salil.rautela@hotmail.com 

Amit Dhaila- amitdhaila@yahoo.co.uk 

Edwin D’ Gama- edwindgama27@gmail.com 

Champa Bisht- champabisht56@gmail.com 

Sangeeta Shah- sangeetashah1203@gmail.com 

M. Barnard -semwelcomesyou@gmail.com 

Amit Massey-amitmassey@email.com 

Sumithra Kamaraj:-sumithramkvl05@gmail.com 

Deepti Mishra:- mishradeepti582@gmail.com 

Narendra Singh Bisht:- narendrasinghbisht1979@gmail.com 

Himanshu Gupta- luckygupta775@gmail.com 

Deepak Sati:- deepak69521@gmail.com 
Nikhil Arya :- nikhilarya1978@gmail.com 

E-MAIL-principal@stjosephscollege.in 
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